
Formal Hall 
 

Michaelmas Term 2024 

Thu 17/10/2024 Welcome back 
Fri 18/10/2024 Renewal of Vows 

Thu 24/10/2024 Black History 
Fri 25/10/2024 Halloween PGs 

Thu 31/10/2024 Halloween UGs 
Fri 01/11/2024 Diwali 

Thu 07/11/2024 National Dress – Gowns optional 
Fri 08/11/2024 Lucent launch 

Thu 14/11/2024 Law Formal 
Fri 15/11/2024 Full Moon 

Thu 21/11/2024 - 
Fri 22/11/2024 Disability History 

Thu 28/11/2024 Thanksgiving Day 
Fri 29/11/2024 Bridgemas (and the Grinch) 

Thu 05/12/2024 Christmas / Hannukah 

Fri 06/12/2024 Christmas / Hannukah 
 


